
• MEMORIAL WEEKEND

FESTIVAL!!

 MAY 27th & 28th 

• STRAWBERRY FESTIVAL
Pick your own.

• SUNFLOWER & BUTTERFLY

FESTIVAL!
Pick your own, from JUNE - OCTOBER
And much more food & activities. 

• BAR-B-QUE FESTIVAL!

• FOURTH OF JULY FESTIVAL!

9875 SCHANTZ RD 

BREINIGSVILLE, PA 18031 

610-841-1996

TAKE-OUT AND DELIVERY

LOCATED AT GRIM'S ORCHARD & FAMILY FARMS



  

TACOS AT GRIM'S
GRIM'S ORCHARD   is proud to

present its new addition, CASA

TACO, with its very delicious 

Mexican cuisine.  CASA TACO will be 

serving its famous tacos and specials 

with produce, herbs and spices grown 

right from our farm at GRIM’S 

ORCHARD & FAMILY FARMS. Talk 

about fresh and authentic? You can

even pick your own at certain festivals 

and watch it go right on your tacos.  

OPEN EVERY THURSDAY-

SUNDAY, 11AM TO 8PM  

TACOS & MORE 

COMBO #1 TACOS 
3 Tacos choice of Steak, Chicken, 

Carnitas with salsa & toppings, side 

of chips, 1 drink. Coke or Jarrito  

$15.99 

FISH OR SHRIMP COMBO #2
3 Fried Fish or Shrimp Tacos with
Pico de Gallo and creamy chipotle
dressing. Side of chips and 1 drink. 
Coke or Jarrito 

$17.99 

SINGLE TACOS 
Fish Taco……………………………………................ 

Carne Asada/Steak Taco………………………………………. 

Chicken Taco…………………………………………. 

Carnitas Taco…………………………………………. 

Veggie Taco……………………………………………. 

Shrimp Taco…………………………………………… 

$4.95 
$4.45 
$4.00 
$4.25 
$4.00 
$4.95 

MIX MATCH PARTY COMBO #3 

Mix & Match any 8 tacos. With
one large order of chips and salsa. 

$39.99 

CHIPS & GUACAMOLE………………. 
Large order of chips with 8oz of our 

fresh guacamole. Made with Grim's 

seasonal produce.  

SALADS plain……………………………………….. 

w/ choice of meats 

Chicken, Steak, Carnitas………………………..…………….. 

Shrimp……………………………………………………… 

$9.99 

$7.99 

$9.99

$12.99 

EXTRAS/SIDES    
2oz Green tomatillo Salsa…………………… 
2ozRed roasted Salsa……………………………. 

2oz Mariquita Salsa……..………………………. 

2oz Guacamole...…………………………………….. 

Rice Or Beans...…………………………………….. 

Sour Cream...….………………………………………. 

Mexican Street Corn on the cob………………………….. 

Chip Cup, salsa not included……………. 

$.75 

$.75 

$.75 

$1.50 

$3.50 

$.75 

$3.00 

$2.00 

CARNE ASADA/STEAK TACOS IS A 
TRADITIONAL MEXICAN FOOD 
THAT HAS BECOME A TRENDING 
FAVORITE EVERYWEHRE. THESE 
TACOS ARE GRILLED TO 
PERFECTION ON HAND MADE 
TORTILLAS AND FRESH SALSA 
RIGHT FROM GRIM'S ORCHARD.

THE GRILLED CHICKEN TACO IS 
MADE FROM BONELESS 
CHICKEN BREAST GRILLED ON A 
CHAR-BROIL GRILL, GIVING IT
REAL GRILL FLAVORS. ALSO 
TOPPED WITH FRESH SALSA AND 
VEGGIES FROM OUR FARM.   

FISH TACOS ARE MADE FROM 
COD FISH BATTERED IN 
AMAZING BEER BATTER, FRIED 
TO A GOLDEN BROWN FOR 
GREAT CRUNCH. AND TOPPED 
WITH FRESH PICO AND AN 
AWSOME CHIPOTLE SAUCE. A 
MUST TRY.   

CARNITAS TACO  IS A VERY 
TRADITIONAL TACO MADE FROM 
PORK LOIN AND RICH FLAVORS 
SLOW COOKED FOR HOURS.  

DRINKS………………………………………………………..  
Mexican Coke & Sprite,  

Jarrito de Pina, Madarina, FruitPunch 

   AGUAS FRESCAS Horchata & Jamaica….….... 

Apple Cider 16 oz pint………………………………………….. 

Apple Cider or Pina Colada Slushies…………..…. 

Pineapple Pina Colada ...……………………………………… 

LOADED NACHOS  

w/Chicken or Carnitas …………………………………………….. 

w/Carne Asada/Steak………………………………………………

w/Shrimp………………………………………………………………………. 

$3.00 

$4.00 

$3.29 

$5.99 

$11.00 

$9.95 

$10.95 

$12.95 

Nachos w/ cheese..........................................  $6.95




