



UPCOMING FESTIVALS

- MEMORIAL WEEKEND FESTIVAL!!
 MAY 27th & 28th
- STRAWBERRY FESTIVAL Pick your own.
- SUNFLOWER & BUTTERFLY FESTIVAL!

Pick your own, from JUNE - OCTOBER And much more food & activities.

- BAR-B-QUE FESTIVAL!
- FOURTH OF JULY FESTIVAL!





LOCATED AT GRIM'S ORCHARD & FAMILY FARMS

9875 SCHANTZ RD BREINIGSVILLE, PA 18031 610-841-1996

TAKE-OUT AND DELIVERY









TACOS AT GRIM'S

GRIM'S ORCHARD is proud to present its new addition, CASA TACO, with its very delicious Mexican cuisine. CASA TACO will be serving its famous tacos and specials with produce, herbs and spices grown right from our farm at GRIM'S ORCHARD & FAMILY FARMS. Talk about fresh and authentic? You can even pick your own at certain festivals and watch it go right on your tacos.

OPEN EVERY THURSDAY-SUNDAY, 11AM TO 8PM





CARNE ASADA/STEAK TACOS IS A TRADITIONAL MEXICAN FOOD THAT HAS BECOME A TRENDING FAVORITE EVERYWEHRE. THESE TACOS ARE GRILLED TO PERFECTION ON HAND MADE TORTILLAS AND FRESH SALSA RIGHT FROM GRIM'S ORCHARD.



THE GRILLED CHICKEN TACO IS MADE FROM BONELESS CHICKEN BREAST GRILLED ON A CHAR-BROIL GRILL, GIVING IT REAL GRILL FLAVORS. ALSO TOPPED WITH FRESH SALSA AND VEGGIES FROM OUR FARM.



FISH TACOS ARE MADE FROM COD FISH BATTERED IN AMAZING BEER BATTER, FRIED TO A GOLDEN BROWN FOR GREAT CRUNCH. AND TOPPED WITH FRESH PICO AND AN AWSOME CHIPOTLE SAUCE. A MUST TRY.



CARNITAS TACO IS A VERY
TRADITIONAL TACO MADE FROM
PORK LOIN AND RICH FLAVORS
SLOW COOKED FOR HOURS.

DRINKSMexican Coke & Sprite,	\$3.00
Jarrito de Pina, Madarina, FruitPunch AGUAS FRESCAS Horchata & Jamaica Apple Cider 16 oz pint Apple Cider or Pina Colada Slushies Pineapple Pina Colada	\$4.00 \$3.29 \$5.99 \$11.00
LOADED NACHOS w/Chicken or Carnitas w/Carne Asada/Steak w/Shrimp	\$9.95 \$10.95 \$12.95
Nachos w/ cheese	\$6.95

X TACOS & MORE

		TA	

3 Tacos choice of Steak, Chicken,	
Carnitas with salsa & toppings, side	\$15.99
of chips, 1 drink. Coke or Jarrito	

FISH OR SHRIMP COMBO #2

3 Fried Fish or Shrimp Tacos with	
Pico de Gallo and creamy chipotle	@ 1 P 00
dressing. Side of chips and 1 drink.	\$17.99
Coke or Jarrito	

SINGLE TACOS

SINGLE LACOS	
Fish Taco	\$4.95
Carne Asada/Steak Taco	\$4.45
Chicken Taco	\$4.00
Carnitas Taco	\$4.25
Veggie Taco	\$4.00
Shrimp Taco	\$4.95
MIX MATCH PARTY COMBO #3	
Mix & Match any 8 tacos. With	\$39.99
one large order of chips and salsa.	

Large order of chips with 802 of our
fresh guacamole. Made with Grim's
seasonal produce.
SALADS plain

W/ CHOICE OF HIEALS	
Chicken, Steak, Carnitas	\$9.99
Shrimp	\$12.99

\$7.99

EXTRAS/SIDES

Zoz Green tomatino Saisa	ψ.10
2 _{oz} Red roasted Salsa	\$.75
2 _{oz} Mariquita Salsa	\$.75
2_{oz} Guacamole	\$1.50
Rice Or Beans	\$3.50
Sour Cream	\$.75
Mexican Street Corn on the cob	\$3.00
Chip Cup, salsa not included	\$2.00